 Remaining Sale Price Minimum Qty, Shipping Details
DOUBLE ENDED LIGHTS/CMH
Gavita 1000w DE Replacement Reflector Intensity Optic BRAND NEW IN BOX 450 $25.00
Luxx 630w CMH Fixture withg 4200k Bulbs Brand New in Box 1000 $50.00 100 shipped for $4500
Luxx 315W CMH Fixture with 4200k Bulb Brand New in Box 900 $40.00 100 shipped for $3500
Luxx 1000w MH DE BULB-- Brand New In Box 1500 $25.00 CLEARANCE
AG Pro 360 1000w HPS Bulb NEW IN BOX  2108.1 umol/s 2000 $40.00 Qty 50 plus shipped only
Gavita 1000w De Fixture E Series 277V 850 $50.00
Gavita 1000w E Series DE Fixure with Cord and Bulb 208-240V 1000 $50.00 SALE 100 Shipped $3500.00
Luxx 1000w 208-277V DE Fixture 100 $65.00 6000 for 100 shipped
LED LIGHTS
Ion 720w LED 20 $120.00
Luxx 645w LED 350 $250.00 100 Shipped for 20K
Gavita 1700 300 $250.00 100 Shipped for 22k
Growers Choice 720W LED 100 $200.00
Growers Choice ROI 200 200w LED 20 $100.00
Flexstar 720W  LED 17 $180.00
Flora Flex 700w LED 20 $175.00
Sun Glow Led 630w 25 $150.00
Philips Green Power LED Top Light GPL TLC 1610 DRW_VSN2 50 $150.00
Growers Republic 960w LED 40 $180.00 $6000 Shiooed for 40
Gavita 1930 LED 250 $300.00 SALE 100 DELIVERED $27,500
Photobio TX 120-277v Top Light 100 $150.00 100 delivered for $12000.00
Photobio-T Duo 600w  120-277v S4 Spectrum Top Light 100 $180.00 100 delivered for $15000.00
Luxx 9000k Clone Strips lot of 40 sold all together 1 $600.00
DEHUMIDIFIERS/AC
Eco Plus 1.5 HP Chiller 3 $650.00
AAON 8 Ton RN SERIES  RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-008-3-0-EA09-132 1 $5,000.00
AAON 8 Ton RN SERIES  RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-008-3-0-EA09-13A 1 $5,000.00
AAON 11 Ton RN SERIES RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-011-3-0-EA09-122 2 $6,000.00
AAON 15 Ton RN SERIES RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480V RN-015-3-0-EA09-132 1 $8,000.00
AAON 20 Ton RN SERIES RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-020-3-0-EA09-14A 1 $10,000.00
AAON 40 RN SERIES RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-040-3-0-EA09-17A 1 $20,000.00 2020 Model
AAON 60 Ton RN SERIES RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-060-3-0-EA09-17A 2 $11,000.00
AAON 70 Ton RN SERIES RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-070-3-0-EA09-17A 1 $12,000.00
AAON 70 Ton RN SERIES RTU AC Unit with Reheat 480v RN-070-3-0-EA09-1AA 8 $20,000.00 2019 Models
Carrier Weathermaster 5 Ton 3 Phase RTU Rooftop Package Unit with Reheat 480v 4 $3,500.00
Carrier Weathermaster 4 ton 3 phase RTU rooftop package unit with reheat 480v 6 $2,500.00
Carrier Weathermaster 3 ton 3 phase RTU rooftop package unit with reheat 480v 8 $2,000.00
C and H 5 Ton Mini Split with cassette blower 240V 4 $1,500.00
Fujistu VRF 8 Ton 480V 3 - 3 ton Heads 3 $3,500.00
*BRAND NEW* YORK 30 TON SPLIT SYSTEM R-454B 30 TON 480V 5 $36,800.00
*BRAND NEW* YORK 25 TON SPLIT SYSTEM R-454B 25 TON 480V 4 $29,600.00
*BRAND NEW* YORK 20 TON SPLIT SYSTEM R-454B 20 TON 480V 6 $28,800.00
Quest 335 277v 4 $2,500.00
Anden 710 277v 6 $4,200.00
Anden 320 277V 4 $1,700.00
Anden 710 240V 9 $4,200.00
Quest 155 8 $500.00 SALE
Anden 130 2 $500.00 SALE
Baseaire Airwex 198 pint Dehumidifer 1 $600.00
Anden AS35FP Steam Humidifier 11.5-34.6 GPD 1 $450.00
CONTROLLERS/PUMPS/FANS/MISC
B-Air 1/4 HP Blue Floor Fan 10 $50.00
Greenheck Centrifugal Rooftop Supply Fan 3 Phase 480v RSFP-120-15-X 11 $900.00
Patterson 22"  120-277v 6 $300.00
20lb co2 tank 30 $100.00
6" Floraflex Cap 7000 $0.75
Can-Fan Speed Controller Variable Voltage rheostat 20 $60.00
Q-Max 8" 2 $100.00
Q Max 10' 4 $100.00
Q Max 12" 2 $120.00
Max Fan 10" 10 $80.00
Max Fan 12" 9 $100.00
5 gallon Ice water washing machine 100 $50.00 min purchase 20- free shipping
Growonix GX1000 Ro System with booster pump, ESO and Prefilters 3 $500.00
Grodan Gro Sens Sensor 15 $200.00
Pro 2300 Vacuum Sealer 3 $250.00